
FLOORPLAN SKETCH

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

28117NCMooresville

146 Farm Knoll Way

16252



DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28117NCMooresville

146 Farm Knoll Way

16252

243Other

17.50557X

8.7710.63279

73.7089.332,345

82.502,625

2,625

3,182

X77.001.007.0011.00

X202.301.0011.9017.00

X306.001.0012.0025.50

X250.751.008.5029.50

X628.321.0011.2056.10

X258.301.009.0028.70

X315.061.008.9035.40

X17.501.003.505.00

X352.751.008.5041.50

X773.501.0017.0045.50




